INITIAL PROJECT TEAM (Working Group)

D Mame

[2=] Ardis Brown [townofdanforth @ gmail.com]

[&=] Barry Gillis

[&=] David Apgar

[2=] denise.wayne.smith

[£=] Dwayne Young

[=] Elbridge Cleaves

[Z=] Jill Plummer

[2=5] IMorse@MachiasSavings.com
[2=] Judy Cleaves

[=] Mitch Lansky

[&=] Patrick Foss

[£5] Roger Rosignal

[=] Scott Hanington

[£=] ‘Town of Weston'

[£=5] White, Margaret

[25] Waoodie Wheaton Land Trust

E-mail
townofdanforthi@gmail com
barrygillis5&&gmail.com
dapgar@eastgrandschool.org
denisewayne.smith@gmail.com
dwayneyoung2&7 &hotmail.com
egcleaves@pwless.net
jplummer@eastgrandschool.org
JMorse@Machias5avings.com
judy@pwless.net
lanskymitch@gmail.com
pmfoss@myfairpoint.net
rogerjaneandeddie@yahoo.com
hanington.lumber@gmail.com

townofweston@pioneenwireless.net

mwhite@eastgrandschool.org
wwitoffice@gmail.com




